
   Kids Summer Reading 
     For students entering grades K-5 

Summer Reading Challenge 

Read With Us 

The Town of Ballston Community Library and the Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake 
Central Schools are participating in “A Universe of Stories” as part of the 2019 
Summer Reading at New York Libraries Program.  Studies show that reading at 
least 20 minutes per day during the summer helps with school success all year!  
All participants are invited to log their time spent reading  or listening to audio-
books this summer.    

How to Log Reading & Earn Prizes 

Starting June 3, participants may enroll in our Summer Reading Program by  
visiting https://toblibrary.beanstack.org or in person at the Library.    You may 
earn prizes by logging time spent reading and completing challenges that               
appear on our online logging system.  The Library will be giving away books, 
gift certificates, and raffle prizes this summer.  The Summer Reading Challenge 
begins on June 21 and continues until September 3.  After September 3, the BH-
BL School Librarians will receive the reading results for BH-BL Students.   Prizes 
can be redeemed from June 24—August 14 at the Town of Ballston Community 
Library. 

Attend Programs 

The Library offers free programs and events for patrons of all ages, from babies 
to seniors.  Many programs require registration and may have age or space lim-
its.  *Designates a registration program, all other programs are drop-in.  Program 
sign up begins June 17 online at http://tbcl.evanced.info/signup/calendar or by 
calling 518-399-8174 ext. 3.  To participate in events, you must be enrolled in the 
Summer Reading Program.    

Contact Us: 

Town of Ballston Community Library                 http://toblibrary.sals.edu                                           
2 Lawmar Lane, Burnt Hills, NY 12027                          (518) 399-8174 ext. 3 

Rebecca Darling, Head of Youth Services                                                                 
rdarling@sals.edu 



   Elementary Summer Reading Programs & Events 

Keep reading!  Prizes are done but reading logs and 
the challenge continue until September 3. 

Monday, June 17 

Program sign up                  
begins 8:00 AM 

Tuesday, June 18 

 

Wednesday, June 19 

Library Closing                             
at 3:00 PM Staff                     

Development Day 

Thursday, June 20 Friday, June 21 

First Day of Summer 
Reading, begin your 

reading log! 

Monday, June 24 

Summer Reading Kickoff 
Party 4:30 PM                                     
in Jenkins Park 

Tuesday, June 25 

 

Wednesday, June 26 

Table Top Games*                
3:00 PM 

Thursday, June 27 

Dragonfly Design*  
10:30 AM 

Family Movie Night              
6:00 PM 

Friday, June 28 

Monday, July 1 

 

Tuesday, July 2 

Take Flight* 10:30 AM 

Wednesday, July 3 

Puppet People 10:00 AM 
at Charlton Heights 

Table Top Games*                
3:00 PM 

Thursday, July 4 

Library Closed                      
Happy 4th of July! 

Friday, July 5 

Monday, July 8 

Registration for weeks              
4-7 opens 

Tuesday, July 9 

Price Chopper Kids 
Cooking Club*                            

1:00 PM, 2:00 PM                    
& 3:00 PM 

Wednesday, July 10 

Table Top Games*               
3:00 PM 

Read to Seamus & Book 
Buddies 4:00 PM 

Thursday, July 11 

Finch Robot Races* 
10:30 AM 

Friday, July 12 

Monday, July 15 

 

Tuesday, July 16 

Our Sun-sational Star*           
10:30 AM 

Wednesday, July 17 

Table Top Games*              
3:00 PM 

Read to Seamus & Book 
Buddies 4:00 PM 

Thursday, July 18 

If You Give A Mouse* 
10:30 AM 

Family Movie Night              
6:00 PM 

Friday, July 19 

 

Monday, July 22 

 

Tuesday, July 23 

Dragonfly Design*  
10:30 AM 

 

Wednesday, July 24 

Mad Scientist at               
Glenville YMCA 9:00 AM 

Table Top Games*                
3:00 PM 

Read to Seamus & Book 
Buddies 4:00 PM 

Thursday, July 25 

Beatrix Potter*                  
10:30 AM 

Friday, July 26 

 

Monday, July 29 

 

Tuesday, July 30 

Art with the Tang                 
Museum* 1:30 PM 

Wednesday, July 31 

Flight Simulators*             
10:30 AM 

Table Top Games*     
3:00 PM 

Read to Seamus & Book 
Buddies 4:00 PM 

Thursday, August 1 

Harry Potter Party* 
10:30 AM 

Family Movie Night             
6:00 PM 

Friday, August 2 

 

Monday, August 5 

 

Tuesday, August 6 

Mobile Planetarium* 
5:00 PM, 6:00 PM                   

& 7:00 PM 

Wednesday, August 7 

Table Top Games*              
3:00 PM 

Read to Seamus & Book 
Buddies 4:00 PM 

Thursday, August 8 

Lego Build* 10:30 AM 

Family Movie Night 6:00 
PM 

Friday, August 9 

Monday, August 12 Tuesday, August 13 Wednesday, August 14 

Last Day for Prizes! 

Thursday, August 15 Friday, August 16 

*Registration required 


